
 
Final Sponsor List 

 
Brent Hutchinson 
Engineered Product Manager 
Advanced Drainage Systems 
2526 Hidden Creek Court 
Columbia, TN 38401 
864-399-0545 
brent.hutchinson@adspipe.com 
Gold Sponsorship 

Sonya Reagan 
Office Administrator 
AquaShield 
2733 Kanasita Drive Ste 111 
Chattanooga, TN 37343 
423-870-8888 
info@aquashieldinc.com 
Silver Sponsorship 
 

Randy Strunk 
Vice President 
Columbia Engineering 
2862 Buford Hwy, Ste 200 
Duluth, GA 30096 
770-925-0357 
rstrunk@columbia-engineering.com 
Attendee Lanyard Sponsorship 
 

Dan Peterson 
Southeast Regional Sales Manager 
Cretex Specialty Products 
N25 W23790 Commerce Circle, Ste E 
Waukesha, WI 53188 
864-430-0600 
dtpeterson@cretexseals.com 
Silver Sponsorship 
 

Tim Kirby 
Principal Engineer 
DDC Engineers 
1298 Professional Drive 
Myrtle Beach, SC 29577 
843-692-3200 
tim.kirby@bolton-menk.com 
Gold Sponsorship 
 

Brandon Palin 
Sr. Director, Public Sector & International Development 
Ecopia AI 
101 College Street, Ste 440, MaRS Center, Heritage Bldg 
Toronto, ON M5G1L7 
647-405-4309 
brandon@ecopiatech.com 
Gold Sponsorship 
 

Brian Free 
Director of Sales and Education 
Faircloth Skimmer 
525 Dimmocks Mill Road 
Hillsborough, NC 27278 
919-732-1244 
bfree@fairclothskimmer.com 
Silver Sponsorship 
 

Ed Dickson 
Associate 
Freese and Nichols 
222 S Caldwell Street 
Charlotte, NC 28202 
980-495-2620 
ed.dickson@freese.com 
Networking Break Sponsorship 
 

Richard Hanson 
Owner 
Georgia Water Tanks 
3731 Northcrest Road, Ste 28 
Atlanta, GA 30340 
404-991-0404 
Rdhanson@georgiawatertanks.com 
Silver Sponsorship 
 

Ross Ellis 
Senior Staff Engineer 
Geosyntec Consultants 
1255 Roberts Blvd, #200 
Kennesaw, GA 30144 
678-202-9588 
rellis@geosyntec.com 
Gold Sponsorship 
 



 
Final Sponsor List 

 
Patrick Blandford 
SAA Water Resources Management Team Leader 
HDR 
440 Church Street S, Ste 1200 
Charlotte, NC 28202 
704-338-6746 
patrick.blandford@hdrinc.com 
Gold Sponsorship 

David Bell 
Senior Scientist 
Jacobs 
1010th Street NE, Ste 1400 
Atlanta, GA 30309 
404-751-5515 
david.bell@jacobs.com 
Silver Sponsorship 
 

Dewayne Brown 
Senior Vice President - Deputy Chief Marketing Officer 
JMT / Vaughan & Melton 
1318-F Patton Avenue 
Asheville, NC 28806 
828-253-2796 
ldbrown@vaughnmelton.com 
Silver Sponsorship 
 

Jon Aldridge 
Director, Water Resources 
McAdams 
McAdams 
Charlotte, NC 28277 
919-614-0500 
aldridge@mcadamsco.com 
Gold Sponsorship 
 

Michael Hanson 
Director of Water Resources 
McGill Associates 
5400 Trinity Road 
Raleigh, NC 27607 
919-637-5594 
michael.hanson@mcgillassociates.com 
Platinum Sponsorship 
 

T Luke Owen 
Principal Trainer/President 
NPDES Stormwater Training Institute 
1000 Peachtree Industrial Blvd, Ste 6, PMB 287 
Suwanee, GA 30024 
678-469-5120 
tlowen@npdestraining.com 
Attendee Padfolio Sponsorship 
 

Kyle Rogalski 
Commercial Paver Territory Manager 
Oldcastle Adams 
625 Griffith Road, Ste 115 
Charlotte, NC 28217 
704-527-5080 
kyle.rogalski@oldcastle.com 
Gold Sponsorship 
 

Katie Cromwell 
Manager 
Raftelis Financial Consultants 
227 W Trade Street, Ste 1400 
Charlotte, NC 28202 
919-368-0116 
kcromwell@raftelis.com 
Gold Sponsorship 
 

Kayla Thompson 
Office Manager 
Storm Water Systems 
196 Industrial Blvd 
Cleveland, GA 30528 
706-348-8201 
kthompson@stormwatersystems.com 
Gold Sponsorship 
 

Lisa Wells 
Practice Area Leader, Watershed Services, VP 
WK Dickson 
5 Legacy Park Road, Ste A 
Greenville, SC 29607 
864-990-0201 
lwells@wkdickson.com 
Gold Sponsorship 
 

 


